
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

5 

99 

110 

211 

8 

7 

95 

2 

41 

139 

28 

82 

62 

74 

315 

944 

06 

75 

63 

83 

44 

702 

36 

86 

Name 

Craig Chima 

Bob Leitzinger 

Lisa Hansen 

Charles Guest 

Paul Quackenbush 

Denny Wilson 

Frank Honsowetz 

Ross Bremer 

Jeff Mitchell 

Joe Maloy 

Ike Keeler 

Jeff Fisher 

Lee Talbot 

Donald Wannagat 

Michael Slutz 

Bill Barton 

Skott Burkland 

Jeremiah Altermatt 

Tom Downey 

Thomas Upshur 

Hal Nichols 

John Wiley 

Roy Crowninshield 

Gary Baucom 

Class 

8CP 

8BP 

8BP 

8CP 

8CP 

8CP 

8RS 

8RS 

8RS 

8RS 

8BS 

8BP 

8AP 

8RS 

8BP 

8BP 

8BP 

8AP 

8BS 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8RS 

Best Tm 

1:36.468 

1:39.448 

1:39.756 

1:40.666 

1:42.399 

1:42.485 

1:42.791 

1:43.264 

1:43.328 

1:43.417 

1:43.448 

1:46.533 

1:47.149 

1:47.757 

1:47.823 

1:49.242 

1:49.833 

1:50.522 

1:50.947 

1:51.016 

1:52.120 

1:53.699 

1:54.081 

2:06.405 

Year 

1962 

1965 

1969 

1981 

1963 

1962 

1969 

1972 

1974 

1968 

1972 

1964 

1967 

1973 

1986 

1986 

1969 

1972 

1969 

1972 

1971 

1970 

1971 

1969 

Make/Model 

Lotus 7 

Lotus Elan 26R 

Porsche 911S 

Mazda RX7 

Lotus Super 7 

Lotus Super 7 

Datsun PL510 

Euro.Ford Escort MKI 

BMW 2002 

Datsun PL510 

Datsun 510 

Lotus Elan 26R 

Ginetta G4 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 944T 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Datsun PL510 

Lotus Europa 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 510 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Fiat 124 Coupe 

Engine 

1500cc 

1588cc 

2200cc 

12A 

1522cc 

1594cc 

1816cc 

2000cc 

1998cc 

2006cc 

1800cc 

1558cc 

1900twp 

1963cc 

13B 

2500cc 

1991cc 

1800cc 

1628cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1961cc 

1995cc 

Color 

Red 

Green 

White 

Silver 

Black/Gold 

Yellow/Black 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue/Red 

White/Blue/Red 

Red 

Red 

Green/Gold 

Red 

Red 

White/Blue 

Beige 

White/Blue 

Gray 

Red/Yellow 

Orange 

Red 

White/Green 

Red/White 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Akron OH 

State College PA 

Chicago IL 

Greensboro NC 

Grants Pass OR 

Washington MO 

El Segundo CA 

Atlantic Beach FL 

Plain City OH 

Bridgeville PA 

Jenison MI 

Leland MI 

McLean VA 

New Kensington PA 

Bolivar OH 

Columbus OH 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

New Richmond WI 

Clarkston MI 

Murrysville PA 

Sylvania OH 

Monclova OH 

Asheville NC 

Matthews NC 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA 2016 Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  8 

Group 8  Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:42:05 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/25/2016 09:40 AM 


